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City of Berkeley
Abstract of Bid Worksheet

Finance Department
General Services Division Bid Date:

Spec. # 
FOR: North Berkeley Senior Center Power, Data & Kitchen Upgrades

Bidders Base Bid Addenda (2) Bid Bond Reg / Exp Subcontractors Non-Collusion CERTS Qualification Envelope B

1
ACCO 241,162.00$                    x x x x x

2
BNO Builders 189,000.00$                    x x x x x x x

3
Galaxy Construction 286,000.00$                    x x x x x x x

4
Mars Construction 298,800.00$                    x x x x x x

5
Just Wright Construction 155,000.00$                    x x x x x x x
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7

8

9

10

Bid Recorder:  Roopreet Soorma Date

Bid Opener: Josh Roben Date

Project Manager: Uriel Gonzalez Date

required w/ bid
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2180 Milvia Street, Berkeley, CA  94704    Tel: 510.981.7320    TDD: 510.981.6903
finance@cityofberkeley.info

Uriel Gonzalez (May 17, 2024 15:07 PDT)
May 17, 2024

Josh Roben (May 17, 2024 15:08 PDT)
May 17, 2024

May 17, 2024
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